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Exercise Name, Agency, Rank, Email 

1. 
Pat Harn  pharn@laceyfire.com  

Jon Kalar jkalar@ci.tumwater.wa.us 

2. 
Mike Calhoun mcalhoun@eofd.org  

Robbie Smith Robbie.smith@westhurstonfire.org  

Role players 

Rick Leo rleo@ci.olympia.wa.us 360-951-2103 

3. 
Brad Ridgeway bridgeway@ci.tumwater.wa.us  

Steve Crimmins scrimmins@ci.tumwater.wa.us  

4. Tactical 
Tim Kays Timothy.Kays@cityofvancouver.us  

Adam Jackson adjackson@centralpiercefire.org 

Role Players for tactical 

Larry Smith 360-701-9019 lsmith@ci.olympia.wa.us 

Pete Gibney 360-790-3592 pgibney@ci.olympia.wa.us 

Randy Haines 360-259-4538 rhaines@ci.olympia.wa.us 

Steve Busz 360-581-1297 sbusz@ci.olympia.wa.us 

Timothy.Kays@cityofvancouver.us; 
adjackson@centralpiercefire.org; 
pharn@laceyfire.com; 
jkalar@ci.tumwater.wa.us; 
mcalhoun@eofd.org; 
Robbie.smith@westhurstonfire.org; 
bridgeway@ci.tumwater.wa.us; 
scrimmins@ci.tumwater.wa.us; 
rleo@ci.olympia.wa.us; 
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